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Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

MADDI
URDAPILLETA

RODRIGUEZ TRLOSALDEAARRAUN KLUBA

Nacida en:
VILLABONA 10-
10-2003

NO
Condicion veces veces
titular suplente

Canterana 12
Canterana 15
Canterana 14
Canterana 9
Canterana 0
Canterana 0
Canterana

NO
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

2

2
4
4

TOL
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Meor |

club banderastiempo t

105 2
96 1
71
20

10:38,84 1
10:03,03 1
10:36,94 1
10:38,79 1
10:32,98 ]
10:47,20 ]



